KMDI Results

Destination Imagination congratulates all the students who participated in the KETTLE MORAINE tournament.
We think you are all winners!

Teams emphasized as such are going on to the next level of competition.

A: Show & Tech

A: Show & Tech, Elementary Level

Total | Show | Stage Open Head | Choice Instant
Deduct RwShow RwStage RwOpen RwHead Rw.TCE RwlInst

Creative 365.44 49.26 90.00 3549 4569 5122 93.78
Cooperation, 148-

Cedarburg 41296 0.000 3350 7251 2484 29.78 37.84 55.33
DI Club

Specialized 361.28 44.85 68.75 36.03 59.32 52.33| 100.00
S!euth 148-

2G |Sisters, 14279
Cedarburg 0.00 30.50 55.39 25.22 38.67 38.66 | 59.00
DI Club

Destination 349.75 46.32 60.26 33.33 52.67 60.00 97.17
Dragonation, 148-

Brown Deer 53852 0.00 3150  48.55 23.33  34.33 4433 57.33
School Dist.

Cloudy with 318.49  50.00 61.71 40.00 60.00  59.32 47.46
a chance of

winning, 148-

Mequon- 87149 0.00| 34.00/ 49.72| 28.00 39.11  43.83 28.00
Thiensville

School Dist.

Rank Name Town Mbrshp#

1G

4

A: Show & Tech, Middle Level

Total | Show | Stage Open Head | Choice Instant

Rank | Name Town  Mbrshp#
Deduct RwShow RwStage RwOpen RwHead Rw.TCE Rwlnst

The Six 390.43 50.00 80.61 39.82 60.00 60.00 100.00
Schnozers,
148-
1G Kennedy
Middle 08233  0.00| 36.17 57.17| 2439  40.73| 46.83 65.33

School



Giraffe is 389.29 49.76 90.00 40.00 57.79 55.31 96.43

a forest
2G animal, St. 148-
Joseph 05043 0.00  36.00 63.83| 2450 39.23 4317 63.00
Parish
School

A: Show & Tech, Secondary Level

Total | Show Stage Open Head | Choice |Instant

Rank Name Town Mbrshp#
Deduct RwShow RwStage RwOpen RwHead Rw.TCE RwlInst

GHS Tech, 14g. 36745/ 5000 9000 2634 4111  60.00 100.00
1 |Germantown 28001 0.00 25.17 66.94 1416 2444 3500 84.33
High School : : : : : : :
The Amazing 273.13  46.03 4332 40.00 60.00  43.46 40.32
2G AvenGOREs, 148-
gtlédglrbtl)irg 20802  0.00 2317 3222/ 2150 3567 2535 34.00
u

B: Top Secret

B: Top Secret, Elementary Level

Total Central Choice Instant
Rank Name Town Mbrshp#
Deduct | Rw.Cen | RwW.TCE | Rwlnst
DI DI, Mequon- 148- 383.57 239.64 57.54 86.39
1G  Thiensville School 77117
District 0.00 165.84 38.84 67.67
The Dodgeball 375.32 240.00 60.00 75.32
2G Demigods, 148-
MacArthur 29409 0.00 166.09 40.50 59.00
Elementary
CODE-Cedarburg 362.45 214.22 48.65 99.58
3 Overachieving DI 148-
Encrypters, 32675 0.00 148.25 32.84 78.00
Cedarburg DI Club
Girls Crack the 148- 352.08 197.36 57.27 97.45
4 Code, Amy Belle 89910
Elementary 0.00 136.58 38.66 76.33
"you can't encrypt 332.87 184.25 50.62 100.00
" 148-
5} us", St. Mary 82185
Parish School 2.00 127.51 34.17 78.33
6 The Incredible 148- 329.66 207.72 58.53 63.41

Dlstroyers, St. 25880 0.00 143.75 39.51 49.67



10

11

12

13T

13T

B: Top Secret, Middle Level

Rank

1G

2G

3G

Joseph Parish
School

Club Dark Side
Alpaca Dolphins,
St. Joseph Parish
School

Top Secret Spies,
St. Boniface

7 Space Thinkers,
Rockfield
Elementary

Life on the Spy
Way, MacArthur
Elementary

Seven Secrets of
the Silly Chickens,
County Line
Elementary

Mind Exploders,
Mequon-
Thiensville School
District

Diamond Impact,
Brown Deer
School Dist.

Magic School
Rock!, Cedarburg
DI Club

Name

FIluff to the 7th
Power, Cedarburg
DI Club

Souper Chefs,
Kennedy Middle
School

People That Wear
Shoes, Brown
Deer School
District

C: Vanished!

148-
91726

148-
75122

148-
22067

148-
41103

148-
83905

148-
77543

148-
06106

148-
38223

Town Mbrshp#

148-
00980

148-
64975

148-
25358

318.12

2.00

309.92
0.00
308.28

0.00
304.13
0.00
294.52

0.00

260.94

0.00

197.87
0.00
197.15
4.00

Total
Deduct
389.60

2.00
366.75
0.00
353.77

0.00

200.72

138.91

198.21
137.17
198.56

137.41
184.24
127.50
172.32

119.25

146.57

101.43

86.09
59.58
121.13
83.83

Central
Rw.Cen
232.96

184.74
212.28
168.34
240.00

190.32

49.61

33.49

46.18
31.17
47.16

31.83
53.08
35.83
51.13

3451

42.46

28.66

36.04
24.33
41.72
28.16

Choice
Rw.TCE
60.00

45.34
54.47
41.16
54.04

40.84

69.79

54.67

65.53
51.33
62.56

49.00
66.81
52.33
71.07

55.67

71.91

56.33

75.74
59.33
38.30
30.00

Instant
RwInst
98.64

72.67
100.00
73.67
59.73

44.00



C: Vanished!, Elementary Level

Rank

1G

2G

10

11

12

13

Name

The Seven Squishy
Sponges,
MacArthur
Elementary

7 Wicked
Outstanding
Warriors, St. Mary
Parish School

Color Robbers,
Amy Belle School

Peacock Pals, Amy
Belle Elementary

The Rainbow
Goldfish Who
Shook, Mequon-
Thiensville School
District

D'Empire,
Cedarburg DI Club

The Disappearing
Marshmellows,
Rockfield
Elementary

Color Court, St.
Boniface

AIR JHMM,
Kewaskum School
District

7 Vanishing Alpha
Champsters,
Cedarburg DI Club

Team Vanished,
Brown Deer
School District

Color Keepers,
Mequon-
Thiensville School
District

Pakmoo's Wagon,
Kewaskum School
District

Town

Mbrshp#

148-
74768

148-
67955

148-
80624

148-
15297

148-
41589

148-
82459

148-
35418

148-
20140

148-
69222

148-
16625

148-
22469

148-
60776

148-
69139

Total
Deduct
389.35

0.00

379.39

0.00

352.59
0.00
347.54
0.00
336.10

0.00

314.00
0.00
309.73

0.00

304.57
0.00
288.50

0.00
281.26
0.00
273.06
0.00
268.48

0.00

229.81
0.00

Central
Rw.Cen
240.00

178.84

228.82

170.51

202.41
150.83
198.18
147.68
193.15

143.93

174.47
130.01
170.75

127.24

172.10
128.24
157.13

117.09
152.65
113.75
205.77
153.33
132.29

98.58

162.82
121.33

Choice
Rw.TCE
60.00

48.83

51.60

41.99

52.93
43.08
49.36
40.17
47.41

38.58

43.31
35.25
43.10

35.08

36.25
29.50
47.52

38.67
48.54
39.50
54.58
44.42
43.41

35.33

43.62
35.50

Instant
Rwlnst
89.35

86.67

98.97

96.00

97.25
94.33
100.00
97.00
95.54

92.67

96.22
93.33
95.88

93.00

96.22
93.33
83.85

81.33
80.07
77.67
12.71
12.33
92.78

90.00

23.37
22.67



Vanishing Palette,
14 Kewaskum School
District

DI Discovery,

15 Cedarburg DI Club

C: Vanished!, Middle Level

Rank Name Town

Artistic &b
Ballistic,
Kewaskum School
District

That Just
Happened,
Grafton School
District

Reckless Red
Removers,
Kennedy Middle
School

1G

2G

C: Vanished!, Secondary Level

Rank Name Town

Germantown High

1G School

D:3-PEAT

D:3-PEAT, Elementary Level

Rank Name Town

The Seven Crazy
Wonder Kids,
County Line
Elementary

1G

D:3-PEAT, Middle Level

148-
77352

148-
64634

Mbrshp#

148-
54602

148-
15960

148-
98969

Mbrshp#

148-
62615

Mbrshp#

148-
33594

226.18 111.14 26.92
5.00 82.82 21.91
220.18 136.55 32.77
0.00 101.75 26.67
Total Central Choice
Deduct Rw.Cen | Rw.TCE
384.30 230.09 54.21
0.00 149.24 46.01
370.16 240.00 60.00
0.00 155.67 50.92
346.67 214.16 55.27
0.00 138.91 46.91
Total Central Choice
Deduct Rw.Cen | Rw.TCE
400.00 240.00 60.00
0.00 124.25 38.33
Total Central
Deduct Rw.Cen
400.00 300.00
0.00 184.96

93.12
90.33

50.86
49.33

Instant
Rwlnst
100.00

89.33

70.16

62.67

77.24

69.00

Instant

RwInst
100.00
50.00

Instant
Rwlnst
100.00

51.67



Total

Central

Rw.Cen
300.00
211.93

Central
Rw.Cen
300.00

207.84
243.40
168.63

Instant

RwInst
100.00
97.33

Instant
Rwlnst
100.00

86.00
87.21
75.00

Rank Name Town Mbrshp#
Deduct
1 Team=7, Kennedy 148- 400.00
Middle School 08848 0.00
D:3-PEAT, Secondary Level
Total
Rank Name Town Mbrshp#
Deduct
Epsilon, 148- 400.00
1G  Germantown High 64530
School 0.00
Brown Deer 148- 330.61
2G Improv, Brown 45741
Deer School Dist. 0.00
E: In It Together
E: In It Together, Elementary Level
Total | WHR
Rank Name Town Mbrshp#
Deduct RWWHR
T.EAM, 148- 388.77  140.00
1G |Rockfield 62362
Elementary 0.00
Squeakers 3.0, 148- 352.61 107.98
2G  MacArthur 84841
Elementary 0.00
Crazy and 246.60 19.92
Creative
Engineering
. 148-
3  |Destiny
Detectives, 78924 0.00
County Line
School
Six Stupendous 225.61 33.24
4 Scientists, St. 148-
Mary Parish 11874 0.00
School
E: In It Together, Middle Level
Total | WHR
Rank Name Town Mbrshp#

Deduct RwWHR

Story | Choice |Instant
RwStory RWTCE Rwlnst

90.15, 58.62 | 100.00
5530, 39.00 92.00
98.03, 60.00 86.60
60.13 39.92| 79.67
83.76, 45.09 97.83
51.38 30.00 90.00
100.00| 52.88| 39.49
61.34 35.18 36.33

Story | Choice |Instant
RwStory RWTCE RwlInst



Team Three 400.00  140.00 100.00  60.00 | 100.00
16 Hundred, 148-
Kennedy Middle 07618 0.00 70.38  48.84 74.67
School
Pasta La Vista 36499 121.02 9444 5221 97.32
148-
2G  Baby, Kennedy 17633
Middle School 0.00 66.47 4250 72.67
5 TTP, Cedarburg 148- 325.67  98.94 84.02 47.62 95.09
DI Club 74223 0.00 59.13  38.76 71.00
E: In It Together, Secondary Level
Total | WHR Story | Choice Instant
Rank Name Town Mbrshp#
Deduct RWWHR RwStory RwTCE RwInst
Sweet 395.00  140.00 100.00  60.00 100.00
1G Suspicions, 148-
Germantown 68150 5,00 59.63 39.91 86.67
High School
pO: Ready, Willing and Fable
pO: Ready, Willing and Fable, Elementary Level
Total Central Choice Instant
Rank Name Town Mbrshp#
Deduct | Rw.Cen | RW.TCE | Rwinst
Fearsome 395.69 239.57 56.12 100.00
1G Sevensome, 148-
MacArthur 39881 0.00 129.11 32.12 86.67
Elementary
Messy Murky 385.66 240.00 57.20 93.46
2G Monsters, 148-
Cedarburg DI 63498 500  129.34 32.74 81.00
Club
Seven Sassy 342.42 227.81 60.00 54.61
3 Second Graders, 148-
Brown Deer 69788 0.00 122.77 34.34 47.33
School Dist
GES Elementary, 283.32 173.00 53.01 57.31
148-
4 Grafton School 39229
District 0.00 93.23 30.34 49.67
pO: Ready, Willing and Fable, Middle Level
Rank Name Town Mbrshp#  Total Central Choice Instant



Deduct Rw. Cen | RW.TCE | Rwlnst

e Cca Full Future, 148- 400.00 240.00 60.00 100.00
North Shore DI 79877 0.00 177.99 47.01 97.67
Flying Ants, 148- 326.41 188.05 40.41 97.95

2G  Cedarburg DI

72078 0.00 139.46 31.66 95.67
Club
G.0.L.D. Squad, 148- 315.27 175.60 40.69 98.98
3 Kennedy Middle 56490
School 0.00 130.23 31.88 96.67

pO: Ready, Willing and Fable, Secondary Level

Total Central Choice Instant
Rank Name Town Mbrshp#
Deduct  Rw.Cen Rw.TCE | Rwlnst
G.HS ILR.S. 400.00 240.00 60.00 100.00
1G Team, 148-
Germantown High 89165 0.00 113.46 31.23 74.67
School
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